www.sensirion.com Version 1.2 – February 2021 1/7
Datasheet SFM3400-AW  & SFM3400-D
Digital Flow Meter for Neonatal/Pediatric Medical Applications
▪ Flow range: ± 33slm (bidirectional)
▪ Small dead space < 1ml
▪ Single-use (-D) and Re-use (-AW) version
▪ Very fast update time (0.5ms)
Product Summary

(also marked on the sensor body)
www.sensirion.com Version 1.2 – February 2021 6/7
5. Ordering Information
Use the part names and product numbers shown in the
table below when ordering SFM3400-AW sensors. For the
latest product information and local distributors, visit
Part name
Product
Number
Availability
SFM3400-33-AW 1-101545-01 Available
SFM3400-33-D 1-101607-01 Samples
Packaging units: 30 items/tray.
Every sensor is traceable by a unique serial number.
Revision history
Date Author Version Changes
January 2020 DAT 1.1 Release of SFM3400-D version;
February 2021 DAT 1.2 Minor correction, added missing epoxy to the wetted materials list of -AW version
www.sensirion.com Version 1.2 – February 2021 7/7
 Important Notices